No
. 1
82
 E
  /
 9
-2
02

Ø
D
Ø
d
L
L1
R a
 IN76N    +  +
D e8
C/R ± 0,05
d h6
t
tt
ttt
Designation D d d8 LT L1 a R Z
INCER060.050.012Z6 6 6 5,8 50 12 4,5 0,5 6 0,01
INCER080.100.016Z6 8 8 7,7 57 16 6 1 6 0,04
INCER100.100.020Z6 10 10 9,6 63 20 7,5 1 6 0,06
INCER120.150.024Z6 12 12 11,5 70 24 9 1,5 6 0,10
INCER160.200.032Z6 16 16 15,5 83 32 12 2 6 0,20